2021-2022 Girls Basketball

Date
11/22/21
11/26/21

12/3/21
12/4/21
12/9/21
12/10/21
12/18/21
12/28/21
12/29/21
12/30/21
1/6/22
177122
1/8/22
1/11/22
1/13/22
1/14/22
1/15/22
1/25/22
2/2/22
214122
2/9/22
2/11/22
2/16/22
2/18/22

Schedule

Opponent
Santa Fe Indian
Escalante
Questa
Mesa Vista
Penasco
Cuba
Questa
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
Mesa Vista
TBA
TBA
TBA
McCurdy
Laguna Acoma
Navajo Pine
Rehoboth Christian
Laguna Acoma
Navajo Pine
Rehoboth Christian

Place
Santa Fe Indian HS
Tierra Amarilla
Questa, NM
Dulce HS
Penasco HS
Cuba NM
Questa NM
Striking Eagle NAI
Striking Eagle NAI
Striking Eagle NAI
Santa Fe Ind Sch Inv
Santa Fe Ind Sch Inv
Santa Fe Ind Sch Inv
Mesa Vista HS
North Rio Grande Tour
North Rio Grande Tour
North Rio Grande Tour
McCurdy HS
Laguna Acoma HS
Dulce
Rehoboth HS
Dulce
Navajo Pine HS
Dulce HS

12/6/2021 10:52:13 AM

Time
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBA
5:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
3:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
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